D
E
SC
R
IP
T
IO
N

100Base-TX, Full or Half Duplex
100Base-FX, Full Duplex
ORDERING INFORMATION
PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION  ATTENUATION MAX DISTANCES
DL221-XY8 Transceiver, Multimode 850 nm, 2 fibers  9 dB 2 km
DL221-XY2 Transceiver, Multimode 1300 nm, 2 fibers  9 dB 6 km
DL221/SM-XY3 Transceiver, Singlemode 1310 nm, 2 fibers  9 dB 20 km
DL221/SMHP-XY3 Transceiver, Singlemode 1310 nm, 2 fibers  18 dB 50 km
DL221/SMSP-XY3 Transceiver, Singlemode 1310 nm, 2 fibers  28 dB 80 km
DL221/SMUP-XY5 Transceiver, Singlemode 1550 nm, 2 fibers  28 dB 110 km
Note:
• Specify X-packaging of the unit: U—1U rack mount, M—modular (standalone), R—card cage rack mount
• Specify Y-connector type: L - LC
• Specify # -for frequency type 8= 850 nm  3= 1310 nm  5= 1550 nm
                    CWDM Frequencies C31= 1310 nm, C33= 1330 nm, C35= 1350 nm, C37= 1370 nm
                                                       C39= 1390 nm, C41= 1410 nm, C43= 1430 nm, C45= 1450 nm
                                                       C47= 1470 nm, C49= 1490 nm, C51= 1510 nm, C53= 1530 nm
                                                       C55= 1550 nm, C57= 1570 nm, C59= 1590 nm, C61= 1610 nm
• Add –SNMP for SNMP management
• Add –48 for 48 VDC power
• For higher optical budgets and distances, DWDM systems, contact factory
	DESCRIPTION
	Interfaces with ALL Ethernet formats
	Does not require Full Duplex Support
	Connects directly to Ethernet Hubs
	Features
	BENEFITS
	DL221SFP 	       10/100 Ethernet                  	Transceiver with SFP modules
	DL221SFP 10/100 Ethernet Transceiver with SFP modules
<<
  /ASCII85EncodePages false
  /AllowTransparency false